
Teams Entered Site: Crestwood Hills Anita, Iowa Course Par: 71

Audubon Date: April 09, 2022 Course Rating: 

Bedford

CAM Weather: 

East Mills

EEHK

Fremont Mills

Panorama 

Panorama JV

Sidney

TEAMS
Audubon 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE (+) / (-)

Jay Remsburg 5 3 4 6 5 5 3 8 5 44 6 5 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 45 89 1 +18

Gavin Smith 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 5 44 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 7 6 47 91 2 +20

Derek Bald 5 4 5 3 8 4 5 5 5 44 6 5 5 7 5 6 6 7 7 54 98 4 +27

Evan Alt 5 4 7 4 7 3 4 6 4 44 7 7 3 5 4 5 5 7 6 49 93 3 +22

Carson Maike 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 9 6 50 7 5 5 7 5 6 5 6 6 52 102 5 +31

0 0 #N/A -71

226 247 371 -11

CAM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE (+) / (-)

Chase Jahde 2 3 6 2 6 4 4 5 4 36 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 6 42 78 1 +7

Seth Hensley 5 4 7 4 6 4 5 6 5 46 4 5 3 6 3 4 6 5 6 42 88 3 +17

Gavyn Jessen 7 4 7 6 8 5 6 5 4 52 6 6 4 5 4 8 6 7 7 53 105 6 +34

Logan Lawrence 5 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 3 44 5 5 6 7 5 6 7 5 10 56 100 5 +29

Carson Cary 5 4 7 4 6 5 4 6 5 46 7 5 4 6 2 6 5 7 7 49 95 4 +24

Bradyn Bohnsack 3 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 39 5 5 5 5 4 5 8 5 6 48 87 2 +16

263 290 348 +64

East Mills 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE (+) / (-)

Lincoln Palmer 4 4 6 4 7 5 5 6 5 46 5 6 4 5 3 4 7 6 5 45 91 1 +20

Kyler Williams 5 3 8 4 7 5 6 7 6 51 5 5 3 6 3 5 6 7 6 46 97 3 +26

Anthony Anderson 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 7 47 6 3 4 6 4 5 5 7 7 47 94 2 +23

Fletcher Proctor 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 10 8 52 4 7 7 6 5 8 7 8 5 57 109 4 +38

0 #N/A -71

0 #N/A -71

196 195 391 -99

EEHK 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE (+) / (-)

Trey Petersen 4 4 8 3 6 4 3 5 5 42 5 6 4 9 5 6 4 5 4 48 90 1 +19

Dane Paulsen 6 3 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 44 5 6 4 5 5 7 5 5 5 47 91 2 +20

Gavin Bengard 5 4 7 4 5 5 5 9 7 51 7 5 4 6 4 7 7 7 8 55 106 3 +35

Aiden Potts 6 5 6 4 7 5 5 8 6 52 5 6 5 7 6 5 7 7 6 54 106 3 +35

Quintenn White 6 8 7 5 7 5 4 8 6 56 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 8 7 52 108 5 +37

Davis Larsen 7 6 6 6 10 5 6 10 6 62 5 7 4 7 6 6 6 7 7 55 117 6 +46

307 311 393 +109

Fremont Mills 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE (+) / (-)

Jake Malcom 5 3 5 4 7 4 4 5 6 43 5 7 4 7 4 4 7 5 6 49 92 4 +21

Cooper Marvel 4 4 4 3 7 4 4 5 5 40 4 6 5 6 3 6 7 5 5 47 87 3 +16

Owen Thornton 5 5 5 3 4 4 6 5 6 43 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 7 6 43 86 2 +15

JT Mahaney 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 8 4 43 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 7 6 41 84 1 +13

Caden Blackburn 5 5 8 5 8 5 4 5 5 50 5 6 3 7 5 4 5 7 6 48 98 6 +27

Tucker Stille 5 6 5 3 5 4 6 7 4 45 5 6 4 7 4 6 6 6 7 51 96 5 +25

264 279 349 +65

Panorama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE (+) / (-)

Brice Taylor 0 0 #N/A -71

Evan Powell 5 6 5 4 6 5 5 6 6 48 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 39 87 2 +16

Jared Wasson 4 4 5 3 6 6 4 6 5 43 4 5 4 6 6 6 4 8 8 51 94 3 +23

Dane Kemble 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 7 4 42 5 5 4 7 3 4 5 5 5 43 85 1 +14

Skyler Poldberg 5 4 7 4 6 4 4 7 6 47 7 6 4 6 5 7 5 5 6 51 98 4 +27



Alexander Hammerstorm 5 5 6 4 9 5 4 6 7 51 5 6 3 6 5 5 7 7 5 49 100 5 +29

231 233 364 -18

Panorama JV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE (+) / (-)

Klayton Bremmer 5 5 7 5 7 5 5 5 5 49 7 5 4 7 6 6 5 6 7 53 102 1 +31

Braylon Dawes 5 8 6 6 8 5 4 8 6 56 7 5 3 6 9 7 5 6 6 54 110 2 +39

Jackson Peasly 8 15 13 2 10 7 10 11 10 86 10 7 5 8 8 9 10 15 11 83 169 6 +98

Austin Block 7 7 7 5 13 4 6 7 5 61 7 8 5 8 5 6 6 10 8 63 124 3 +53

Avery Sebern 7 3 8 8 16 9 9 7 7 74 9 6 4 12 9 9 9 14 11 83 157 5 +86

Ethan Olsen 7 5 8 5 12 6 5 10 7 65 8 6 6 9 7 7 6 8 8 65 130 4 +59

391 401 466 +182

Sidney 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE (+) / (-)

Kyle Beam 4 4 6 4 6 3 3 5 4 39 3 5 3 5 4 7 5 6 5 43 82 2 +11

Cole Jorgenson 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 41 4 5 3 5 3 4 7 5 5 41 82 2 +11

Hayden Thompson 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 6 4 38 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 42 80 1 +9

Will Bryant 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 5 6 45 4 4 4 6 5 6 5 5 6 45 90 4 +19

Kellen Rose 5 5 6 5 7 4 4 7 5 48 5 6 4 5 7 10 7 6 5 55 103 5 +32

RJ Rost 7 8 5 5 8 5 6 8 5 57 6 4 5 8 7 6 4 6 6 52 109 6 +38

268 278 334 +50

Bedford 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE (+) / (-)

Owen Lucas 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 39 5 5 5 6 3 3 5 5 4 41 80 1 +9

Micha Johnson 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 7 6 46 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 5 41 87 2 +16

Hunter Blackford 6 4 6 6 6 6 3 8 5 50 4 5 3 6 4 8 5 5 5 45 95 4 +24

Austin Hanshaw 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 8 5 45 6 4 4 6 4 6 5 5 5 45 90 3 +19

Logan Moyer 4 5 6 2 6 5 5 6 6 45 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 50 95 4 +24

Tim Rogers 5 5 7 5 6 4 6 6 6 50 5 5 5 7 4 7 5 5 8 51 101 6 +30

275 273 352 +68

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE (+) / (-)

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 -284

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE (+) / (-)

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 -284

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE (+) / (-)

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 -284

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL PLACE (+) / (-)

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 1 -71

0 0 0 -284



TEAM RANKINGS

Rank Team Score

7 East Mills +391

8 EEHK +393

3 Fremont Mills +349

5 Panorama +364

9 Panorama JV +466

1 Sidney 334

4 Bedford 352

6 Audubon +371

2 CAM +348

INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rank Golfer School Score

18 Lincoln Palmer East Mills 91

29 Kyler Williams East Mills 97

23 Anthony Anderson East Mills 94

43 Fletcher Proctor East Mills 109

East Mills

East Mills

15 Trey Petersen EEHK 90

18 Dane Paulsen EEHK 91

40 Gavin Bengard EEHK 106

40 Aiden Potts EEHK 106

42 Quintenn White EEHK 108

46 Davis Larsen EEHK 117

21 Jake Malcom Fremont Mills 92



9 Cooper Marvel Fremont Mills 87

8 Owen Thornton Fremont Mills 86

6 JT Mahaney Fremont Mills 84

30 Caden Blackburn Fremont Mills 98

28 Tucker Stille Fremont Mills 96

Brice Taylor Panorama 

9 Evan Powell Panorama 87

23 Jared Wasson Panorama 94

7 Dane Kemble Panorama 85

30 Skyler Poldberg Panorama 98

33 Alexander Hammerstorm Panorama 100

36 Klayton Bremmer Panorama JV 102

45 Braylon Dawes Panorama JV 110

50 Jackson Peasly Panorama JV 169

47 Austin Block Panorama JV 124

49 Avery Sebern Panorama JV 157

48 Ethan Olsen Panorama JV 130

4 Kyle Beam Sidney 82

4 Cole Jorgenson Sidney 82

2 Hayden Thompson Sidney 80

15 Will Bryant Sidney 90

38 Kellen Rose Sidney 103

43 RJ Rost Sidney 109

2 Owen Lucas Bedford 80

9 Micha Johnson Bedford 87

25 Hunter Blackford Bedford 95

15 Austin Hanshaw Bedford 90

25 Logan Moyer Bedford 95

35 Tim Rogers Bedford 101

0

0



0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

22 Evan Alt Audubon 93

0

9 Bradyn Bohnsack CAM 87

Audubon

13 Seth Hensley CAM 88

18 Gavin Smith Audubon 91

1 Chase Jahde CAM 78

39 Gavyn Jessen CAM 105

0

30 Derek Bald Audubon 98

14 Jay Remsburg Audubon 89

36 Carson Maike Audubon 102

25 Carson Cary CAM 95

0

0



0

0

33 Logan Lawrence CAM 100


